Pasinelli

Light & Power Solutions

PS800000 - Alkaline Batterie Mignon AA / LR6
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Technische Attribute

Typ:
Nennspannung:
Kapazitat:
Gewicht:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Verpackung:

INITVNTY

IN(TYNTY

INITYNTY
INITYMTY

Batterie LR6 - AA
1.5 Volt

2960 mAh

448g

1.45cm

1.45 cm
5.05cm

20 Stilick
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